
Client Ref Trade Priority Description Received Date
Completion 

Date
Contractor

333621402 Plumber 1D
Trade03 03- - F/O from , Replace Sill valve 

at the toilet

20/10/2021 

15:34:41

22/10/2021 

07:10:56
City of Edinburgh Council

333621401 Plumber 4HR
passed to  Trade03 03- - Trace and repair leak 

going down into flat below from tenants bathroom.

18/10/2021 

12:53:34

18/10/2021 

01:00:00
City of Edinburgh Council

333516901 Plumber 4HR
PASSING TO  03- - Trace and repair leak going 

down into flat 1 from tenants bathroom.

13/10/2021 

15:03:57

13/10/2021 

06:30:00
City of Edinburgh Council

36134 Report

#CEC - Internal




